ADAGENE INC. SP. ADR

ADAGENE INC. SP. ADR
ISIN:  US0053291078

Overview

2024/07/24 16:35:59

Price
2.63 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN: 005329107

0.38% (0.01)

ISIN US0053291078
Symbol ADAG
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 0

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

2.62 USD (400)
2.64 USD (200)
2.62 USD

2.63 USD

2.61 USD

2.62 USD
2.61934 USD
1,465

3,838.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0053291078&ID_NOTATION=322962201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01dd16460179a55b25d082c7b253e89b0a7a0c43d36ab962fd76055e3bcdeafc&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5b985dd7a5442618&time=1721919980&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2556b8b0be6bc9b5d39a9c6168b875164681eaa1273294813d7753627ae49d7e&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a035a9b658a2d6a27&time=1721919980&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d4e5ca19bfbf49f6d208259ecf3dc3abc594c9c16e32b83810cfdb989dcebb7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=81b69d17cef55f80f&time=1721919980&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe10ee2555855a418f0358291d786b22416e6e3f117f639749f4d6ae97a8fad2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f303958e891a17e76&time=1721919980&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8ceb00003b303f4b6c788639a42549925816d09ec1fb6156625bd8081df65d1&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e5f4a6f0d707b82a3&time=1721919980&tool=RSC

ADAGENE INC. SP. ADR

Details

2024/07/24 16:35:59

Price
2.63 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.38% (0.01)

ISIN US0053291078
Symbol ADAG
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 0

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.62 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 2.64 USD (200)
Open 2.62 USD
High 2.63 USD
Low 2.61 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.62 USD
VWAP 2.61934 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,465
Trading volume 3,838.30
Number of trades 16
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -19.26% +91.24% -86.95%
Perf (abs.) -0.63 +1.25 -17.45
Beta 0.42 -0.85 0.42
Volatility  83.11 98.53 87.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/23 22:02 2.42 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/24 08:08 2.36 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/24 16:35 2.63 USD
Munich 2024/07/24 08:12 2.36 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/24 15:29 2.32 EUR
Duesseldorf ~ 2024/07/24 16:32 2.40 EUR

2.59 USD (10,761
2.81 USD (14,494
2.73 USD (27,446
2.25 USD (44,628
4.38 USD (2024/01/26
1.85 USD (2024/01/02
4.38 USD (2024/01/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.10 USD (2023/08/31)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 16
0.00 1
0.00 4
0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=322962201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323914144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324053887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344432816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323453216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324053884

ADAGENE INC. SP. ADR

Company profile

ADAGENE

Contact Details
ADAGENE

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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